附件2
陕西省参加2017年全国青少年
校园足球夏令营运动员名额分配表

（初中组）

	市（区）
	男子组
	女子组
	合计

	
	甲组
	乙组
	甲组
	乙组
	

	西安市
	2
	2
	3
	2
	9

	宝鸡市
	2
	2
	2
	1
	7

	咸阳市
	1
	2
	1
	1
	5

	铜川市
	0
	1
	1
	1
	3

	渭南市
	2
	2
	2
	1
	7

	延安市
	1
	1
	1
	2
	5

	榆林市
	1
	1
	1
	1
	4

	汉中市
	1
	1
	1
	1
	4

	安康市
	1
	1
	1
	1
	4

	商洛市
	1
	1
	1
	1
	4

	杨凌示范区
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1

	韩城市
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1

	神木市
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1

	府谷县
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1

	合计
	14
	14
	14
	14
	56


